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Catégorie

Vétéran+60
Vétéran+60
Vétéran+60
Vétéran+60
Vétéran+60
Vétéran+60
Vétéran+60
Vétéran+60
Vétéran+60

Catégorie

Vétéran+40
Vétéran+40
Vétéran+40
Vétéran+40
Vétéran+40
Vétéran+40
Vétéran+40
Vétéran+40
Vétéran+40
Vétéran+40
Vétéran+40
Vétéran+40
Vétéran+40
Vétéran+40
Vétéran+40
Vétéran+40
Vétéran+40
Vétéran+40
Vétéran+40
Vétéran+40
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Pilote

BERTHIER Frangois
FRANCOISE Bernard
CHEVEREAU Michel
GUELOT Daniel
BUTZ Hermann
VIGNON Michel

VERSTRAETE Roland

BUNEL Eric

BOBET Jean-Dominique

Pilote

GARRY Jean Michel
DELPIT Marc
MARIE Pascal
MARCELLIER Gilles
ESVAN Jean-Pierre
GANTES Laurent
DOCHE David
KHERFOUCHE Idriss
LE LES Franck
CACKOWSKI David
COLASSE Frédéric
DI LAZZARO Lucien
STEHLIN Michel
FLAUSSE Frédéric
CONNAC Sébastien
MIGOT Xavier
BRUYERE Olivier
DERHI Stéphane
POIRIER Stéphane
CAUSSIN Eric

Trophée de France des Classiques 2017

Club

MC Toulonnais
Hot Zone TC
CM Perche

TC Basque

MC 12

MC Pléchatel
UM Nemours
MC Rochepaule
MV Maurienne

Club

MC Toulonnais
TC Catalan
Moto Active 14
AMSL Levens
SCAER MV

Hot Zone TC
MC Mazanais
MC Les Gaulois
St Léonard des Bois
MCSM

St Léonard des Bois
TC Tanneron
MC Andlau

TC Looze

MC Morizes

MC Morizes

MC Chaumont
PMTT

MCSM
Cugnaux MS

CLASSEMENT GENERAL PROVISOIRE

Licence Moto
047 477 TRS
010 627 MONTESA
006 694 SHERCO
012 246 GAS GAS
005 526 MONTESA
023 963 BETA
064 926 GAS GAS
290 485 BETA
042 519 BETA

Licence Moto
160 921 TRS
139 685 MONTESA
016 515 SHERCO
293 185 MONTESA
009 807 SHERCO
080 187 TRS
226 265 MONTESA
025 875 SHERCO
251 606 BETA
249 787 SHERCO
276 885 SHERCO
206 251 MONTESA
255 993 SHERCO
201 462 BETA
318 999 HONDA
321 553 MONTESA
219 548 MONTESA
160 453 BETA
283 867 GAS GAS
006 052 MONTESA

&
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Total CAN AVE CRE VOS TRU

80
62
62
58
36
32
28
26
24

Total CAN AVE CRE VOS TRU

80
58
58
46
36
36
32
30
28
26
24
23
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

40
36
32
30

28
26

40
26
28
24

36
32
30

23
22

40
26
30
28
36
32

24

40
32
30
22
36

28
26
24
23

21
20
19
18
17
16



Catégorie
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
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Pilote

BERTHIER Francgois
GARRY Jean Michel
RADULPHE Jonathan
MARIE Pascal
DELPIT Marc
CHEVEREAU Michel
WEBER Christian
FRANCOISE Bernard
GUELOT Daniel
BUTZ Hermann
GANTES Laurent
MARCELLIER Gilles
DOCHE David
ESVAN Jean-Pierre
KHERFOUCHE Idriss
VIGNON Michel
VAUTIER Tony

LE LES Franck
VERSTRAETE Roland
CACKOW SKI David
BUNEL Eric
COLASSE Frédéric
DI LAZZARO Lucien
NOEL Jérémie
STEHLIN Michel
FLAUSSE Frédéric
CONNAC Sébastien
HENRY Florian
MIGOT Xavier
BRUYERE Olivier
BOBET Jean-Dominique
DERHI Stéphane
POIRIER Stéphane
CAUSSIN Eric

Club

MC Toulonnais
MC Toulonnais
TC Chalonnais
Moto Active 14
TC Catalan

CM Perche

TC Ban de la Roche
Hot Zone TC
TC Basque

MC 12

Hot Zone TC
AMSL Levens
MC Mazanais
SCAER MV

MC Les Gaulois
MC Pléchatel
TC Chalonnais
St Léonard des Bois
UM Nemours
MCSM

MC Rochepaule
St Léonard des Bois
TC Tanneron
AMVHV

MC Andlau

TC Looze

MC Morizes

MC Lévézou
MC Morizes

MC Chaumont
MV Maurienne
PMTT

MCSM
Cugnaux MS

Licence Moto

047 477 TRS

160 921 TRS

251 619 SCORPA
016 515 SHERCO
139 685 MONTESA
006 694 SHERCO
281 998 HONDA
010 627 MONTESA
012 246 GAS GAS
005 526 MONTESA
080 187 TRS

293 185 BETA

226 265 MONTESA
009 807 SHERCO
025 875 SHERCO
023 963 BETA

251 629 GAS GAS
251 606 BETA

064 926 SHERCO
249 787 SHERCO
290 485 GAS GAS
276 885 SHERCO
206 251 MONTESA
316 496 BETA

255 993 SHERCO
201 462 MONTESA
318 999 HONDA
150 015 GAS GAS
321 553 MONTESA
219 548 MONTESA
042 519 BETA

160 453 BETA

283 867 GAS GAS
006 052 MONTESA

Total CAN AVE CRE VOS TRU

72
70
58
46
44
41
40
40
36
32
32
30
28
26
24
22
21
20
19
18
18
17
16
16
15
14
12

36
40
30
23
20
22

26
21

32

17

28

24

19

18

16

15
14

36
30
28
23
24
19
40
14
15
32

13

26

22

21

20

18

17
16



Catégorie
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Senior4+
Seniord+
Seniord+
Seniord+
Seniord+
Seniord+
Seniord+
Seniord+
Seniord+
Seniord+
Seniord+
Seniord+
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Pilote

BONNET Philippe
CHAMPION Guillaume
LAMAMY Jean-Pierre
CHARTIER Stéphane
ULLY Joel
DAGNICOURT Gilles
ROUTIN Pascal
HOLFERT Dominique
ALOUCHE Rémi
FRINGAND Marc
LOGINOFF Igor
LAMAMY Christian
FEIDT Martin
BRABANT Frédéric
IPPOLITO Serge
GERARD Jacky
FAURE Raphaél
WUILLEME Alain
JUIN Dominique
SOLA Jean Yves
GUERIN Daniel

GRANDEMANGE Mickaél

LEDUR Jean-Marie
GIRARD Philippe
TOUSSAINT Laurent
GODEMENT Francois
DELMONTEL Fabrice
TOYER Gilles

BORDIN VIOLLET Patrick

MIETTE Laurent
OLLIVIER Brice
GALODE Bertrand
BERTIN Michel
STURMA Richard
MARQUER Louis
CLAVELLOUX Patrick
RODRIGUEZ Louis
SAPET Pierre
CALMARD Bertrand
STEFF Marc

Club

UM Nemours

MC 12

MC 12

TC Corbon

TC Looze

UM Nemours

TC Chateauneuf
TC Ban de La Roche
PMTT

Ancelle TC

MV Nature

TC Francueil

TC Ban de La Roche
AMVHV

Toulouse TC

TC Comtois

MC Rabastinois

MC Charleville-Mézieres
TC Francueil

TC Beauce

TC Chateauneuf
AMVHV

ATC St Christophe
TC Chateauneuf
TC Ban de La Roche
MC Vallée Andelle
UM Nemours

TC Francueil

TC Chateauneuf

St Léonard des Bois
TC Tanneron
Presqu'ile TT

St Léonard des Bois
TC Tanneron

TC Beauce

TC Chateauneuf
TC Basque

TC Chateauneuf
TC St Mamet
AMVHV

Licence Moto
083 022 VERTIGO
306 599 TRS
063 631 BETA
006 458 BETA
042 517 GAS GAS
007 673 BETA
044 188 GAS GAS
013 020 SCORPA
025 752 BETA
237 065 FANTIC
127 589 GAS GAS
261 030 BETA
010 125 YAMAHA
005 010 MONTESA
079 923 MONTESA
302 713 GAS GAS
189 094 SHERCO
024 355 MONTESA
227 324 BETA
081 119 MONTESA
056 539 GAS GAS
149 500 MONTESA
034 728 MONTESA
011 569 BETA
260 384 SCORPA
249 237 TRS
144 031 BETA
172 796 SCORPA
057 236 GAS GAS
030 450 BETA
206 246 MONTESA
078 812 BETA
061 727 GAS GAS
314 410 MONTESA
054 789 MONTESA
264 320 SHERCO
184 349 SHERCO
021 847 SHERCO
229 801 OSSA
302 796 SHERCO

Total CAN AVE CRE VOS TRU

76
76
53
50
46
44
41
38
32
32
32
30
28
28
23
22
21
20
19
19
18
17
16
16
15
14
14
13
13
12
11

36
40
30
24
22
26
21
23

32

15

28

11

20

19

18

17

16

14

13
12
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40
36
23
26
24
18
20
15
32

17

30

28

12

22

21

19

16

14

13

11
10



Catégorie
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
Senior3
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MAUDHUIT Frangois
ALBERT Jean Michel
FABRE Philippe
BUREAU Marc

LE CANN Ronan
TURRINI Claude
MEIFFREN Vincent Laurent
VALETTE Mathieu
DUVAL Serge
SALLE Francois
BORREGO Francis
CAMUS Fabrice
DECOUX Claude
GROSMOND Xavier
STEPHAN Michel
MARTY Laurent
DELALANDE Hervé
BOYER JEREMY
PELISSIER Robert
MAURAND Philippe
RICCHIARDI Rémy
BARBERIS Michel
ANDRE Pierre
VALADE Didier
OLLIVE Jean-Pierre
FAVEL Olivier
SORIN Eric

VERIN Benoit
BALDY Christian
PANABIERES Christian
AMBERT Romain
DELCHEVALERIE Bernard
BAREL Francgois
RABAUTE Jean-Paul
PETITJEAN Marc
DREUIL Frangois
CARADEUC Louis
TOUSSAINT Jacques
LEMOINE Lionel
PORTAL Francois
DECOUX Laurent
NOEL Pascal
HAMEL Alain

MAZET Damien

Club
TC Entrcasteaux

MC Puy Ste Réparade

AMC Grasse
MC St Chéron
SM Hennebont
MC St Chéron
PMTT

MC Toulonnais
MC Les Léopards
MC Toulonnais
TC Entrcasteaux
TC Clermontois
Presqu'lle TT
Montoncel RC
Scaér MV

AMSL Levens
ACL Bréalaise
TC Lozérien

TC Entrcasteaux
MC Le Teil
AMSL Levens
AMSL Levens
Puy Ste Réparade
TC Cahors

MC Le Puy

MC Le Teil

MC Pléchatel
RTF 26

MC Lévézou

TC Catalan

MC 12

TC Entrcasteaux
TC Chateauneuf
MC12

AMVHV
Toulouse TC
MC Pléchatel
Toulouse TC
UM Nemours
Raider's 78

St Léonard des Bois
MCSM

MC Pléchatel
Toulouse TC

Licence Moto

016 911 BETA

028 178 TRS

009 896 GAS GAS
055 542 MONTESA
014 885 BETA

054 731 MONTESA
026 332 MONTESA
134 052 TRS

056 380 SCORPA
021 739 BETA

028 325 GAS GAS
073 237 BETA

008 046 TRS

012 194 GAS GAS
022 582 BETA

165 120 GAS GAS
008 167 BETA

273 963 GAS GAS
070 132 TRS

181 469 SHERCO
020 768 VERTIGO
002 895 MONTESA
284 238 BETA

023 503 SHERCO
025 593 GAS GAS
191 238 BETA

043 860 JOTAGAS
064 560 MONTESA
002 788 SHERCO
126 876 VERTIGO
312 720 SCORPA
008 248 MONTESA
229707 BETA

020 275 TRS

037 880 GAS GAS
009 021 SHERCO
026 010 MONTESA
023 229 MONTESA
183 582 MONTESA
198 654 BETA

049 052 JTG

040 026

012 602 MONTESA
300 000 BETA

Total CAN AVE CRE VOS TRU

76
68
66
56
52
49
46
41
40
37
35
32
32
28
28
24
23
19
19
17
16
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
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36
40
30
24
22
26
20
21
18
16
11
32
15
28
10
9
23

19
17

14

13

12

40
28
36
32
30
23
26
20
22
21
24

17

18
15

19

16

14

13

12

10
11



Catégorie
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+
Senior3+

Catégorie
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
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Pilote
MANSENARES Pascal
MARIE Paul
JOUTEUX Jean Luc
VEYRET Jean-Paul
EDOUIN Christophe
RAMONDA Pierre
BRETON Jean-Marc
VERNOZY Bernard
BRECHARD Jacques
JEAN David

ULLY Antoine
PASTOU Patrice
FAGE Olivier
CASTANIER Patrick
COURET Thierry
TESTUD Lionel
GIOVINAZZO Marcel
MOULARD Gilbert
SORRENTI Bernard
PELLERIN REMI
BORREGO Gilles
MOULET Alexandre
NOLLAND Régis
DUMONT Alban
DELANOUE Didier
DUPONT Gilles
GRANGEON Jean-Claude
ROLLAND Daniel
MOLTENO Frédéric
DUMONT Benjamin
ANDRE Philippe

Pilote

BERLATIER Philippe
FEIDT Mathieu
CARRASQUEIRA Clément
MOLINARIE Nathan
BERTHOU Richard
DELAMOTTE Benjamin
SIMONETTI Marco
SALABERRY Jean Pierre
PANABIERES Julien
NORMAND Sebastien
NOEL Stephane
SELLIER Emmanuel
BADET Clément
EVRARD Christopher
HUGUENIN Bruno
NOLLAND Nicolas
AUTUSSE Jérémy
BOSQUAIN Mickael
RECOUR Jean-Pierre
BEAUPIED Frédéric
ALKOMBRE Jean Francois

Club

MC Puy Ste Réparade

Moto Active 14
MC du Maine
TC Chateauneuf
MC Brionne

MC Tanneron
USCASA

CM Beauijolais
TC Chateauneuf
MC Mazanais
TC Looze

TC Catalan

MC Le Teil

MC Lévézou
RTF 26

Moto Sport Nimois
TC Entrcasteaux
ASM St Antoine
AMSL Levens
MC Nature
Entrecasteaux
MC Mazanais
MCCB

TC 72

Raier's 78

Troll Sport

MC Bagnolais
TC Entrcasteaux
MC Bagnolais
TC 72

Puy Ste Réparade

Club

MC Toulonnais
Trail 70
Raider's 78
MC Lévézou
Presqu'lle TT
MCSM

MCCB

TC Basque
Trail 70

Trail 70
Raider's 78
MC Toulonnais
TC Comtois
CM du Perche
TC Looze

UM Nemours
MC Livradois
MCVA

ATT 74

TC Basque
TC Marcoussis

Licence Moto
016 367 TRS
016 516 SHERCO
013 665 SCORPA
023 858 BETA
009 643 BETA
020 356 SHERCO
133 746 VERTIGO
023 832 MONTESA
005 073 GAS GAS
219 871 BETA
184 523 GAS GAS
055 347 VERTIGO
009 914 BETA
310 118 SHERCO
042 625 BETA
288 156 SHERCO
011548 TRS
078 766 GAS GAS
036 304 GAS GAS
072 003 GAS GAS
317 578 GAS GAS
310 818 BETA
018 324 GAS GAS
051 485 BETA
184 608 SHERCO
009 414 MONTESA
248 936 GAS GAS
063 039 BETA
071 167 GAS GAS
233895 BETA
051 809 BETA

Licence Moto
003 558 TRS
059 073 SHERCO
150 223 GAS GAS
199 168 SHERCO
003 711 SHERCO
008 175 SHERCO
029 387 VERTIGO
021 734 BETA
058 086 SHERCO
055 441 BETA
018 309 GAS GAS
022 180 TRS
056 023 TRS
044 651 GAS GAS
013 141 GAS GAS
148 597 GAS GAS
213 949 SHERCO
160 461 GAS GAS
204 856 GAS GAS
031 780 GAS GAS
002 094 BETA

Total CAN AVE CRE VOS TRU

80
60
56
48
44
43
39
38
36
36
35
32
32
32
23
21
21
20
20
19
18
18
16
14
14
13
12
12
11
10
9

Total CAN AVE CRE VOS TRU

80
68
58
50
49
36
32
30
28
24
23
22
22
21
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

40
30
28
24
22
17
26
23

36
19

32
15

21

20

18
16

14
13

12

40
36
28
26
23

32
30

24

22

21
20
19
18
17
16
15

40
30
28
24
22
26
13
15
36

16
32

17

23

21

20

19

18

14

12

11
10

40
32
30
24
26
36

28

23
22

21



Catégorie
Seniorl
Seniorl
Seniorl
Seniorl
Seniorl
Seniorl
Seniorl

Catégorie
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
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BERLATIER Alexandre
DELANNOY Médéric
ALOUCHE Benoit
GUITTON Loic
VALLEE Bastien
VALADE Thomas
VERSTRAETE Lucas

Pilote

LAIRIS Théo
FERRER Alexandre
BETHUNE Jerome
BINCAZ Benoit
DAGNICOURT Benoit
MENARD Fabien
CHARLIER Anthony

Club

MC Toulonnais

MC Puy Ste Réparade
PMTT

TC Chateauneuf

Moto Sport Nimois
TC Cahors

UM Nemours

Club

TC Catalan

MC Puy Ste Réparade
AMC Grasse

St Laurent MC

UM Nemours

TC Catalan

TC Beauce

Licence Moto
073460 TRS
125 684 SHERCO
025 751 TRS
012 510 GAS GAS
126 012 SHERCO
220 474 SHERCO
137 698 GAS GAS

Licence Moto
149 099 VERTIGO
135 290 SHERCO
003 840 GAS GAS
144 393 SCORPA
079 519 VERTIGO
127 009 VERTIGO
126 122 SCORPA

Total CAN AVE CRE VOS TRU

40
40
36
36
32
32
30

Total CAN AVE CRE VOS TRU

66
40
40
36
32
32
28

40
40

36
36

32
32
30

30 36
40

40
36
32

32
28



